SERIES: BECOMING GOD’S FRIEND
TEXT: GENESIS 24:1-67

TITLE: SECURING THE FUTURE

Take Action

A. Purpose to Impact the Future
B. Invest in the Future

C. Execute for the Future

Trust God
A. To Guide
B. To Provide

C. To Synchronize

1-14
1-9
10, 36
10-14

5-67
5-9
10-28
50-67

8.21.22
J. Richards



