SERIES: BECOMING GOD'S FRIEND

TEXT: GENESIS 24:1-67

8.21.22 J. Richards

TITLE: SECURING THE FUTURE

I.	Take <u>Action</u>	1-14
	A. Purpose to Impact the Future	1-9
	B. <u>Invest</u> in the Future	10, 36
	C. Execute for the Future	10-14
II.	<u>Trust</u> God	5-67
	A. To <u>Guide</u>	5-9
	B. To Provide	10-28
	C. To Synchronize	50-67